Lead Behavior Coach

Salary

Health: 2 Person
Dental: 2 Person
Life

LTD

FICA

NHRS

Total

Salary

Health: 2 Person
Dental: 2 Person
Life

LTD

FICA

NHRS

Total

27,825.00
17,726.65
1,280.16
108.00
75.00
2,128.61
3,764.72

52,908.15

34,781.25
17,726.65
1,280.16
108.00
75.00
2,660.77
4,705.90

61,337.74



